38 Production Drive,
Campbellfield VIC 3062

Zzane@ourgen.com.au
www.ourgen.com.au

OURGEN RV PODS AND EXTRAS

PRICE LIST

DESCRIPTION

Leo Pod
Flynn Pod
Ella Pod

Slide Out Kitchen

Crx 80L compressor bar Fridge
Roof Hatch

Solar Panels

Battery agm 105 ah
Lithium battery 100ah
Lithium battery 200ah
Sway control unit
Spot lights

Roof Racks

Extra Tanks

Ensuite awning

2.5 awning

Power Points

12v sockets
Microwave

Mattress

Sorroco Fan

Wifi

Full off-road suspension
Aircon

BRAND

OurGen RV
OurGen RV
OurGen RV

Dometic
Dometic
Destination rv
Pro star 200watt
Agm power
Ultra watt

Ultra watt
Tuson or bmpro
[lluma

OurGen

Camec

Dune

Dune

Power Science
Narva

NCE

NCE

Fresca or Sorroco
RV Electronics
Brand Chosen
Brand Chosen

@URGE Ly,

CARAVANS FOR OUR GENERA

PRICE
EXCLUDING GST
$33,000.00
$29,100.00
$25,900.00

$2,699.50
$1,950.00
$640.00
$460.00
$350.00
$1,510.00
$2,550.00
$2,020.00
$265.00
$665.00
$385.00
$475.00
$385.00
$145.00
$65.00
$475.00
$465.00
$350.00
$650.00
To be quoted
To be quoted




